

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.393 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	27.10.2022	<p><u>BSB, I</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant requested to order fresh service of notices, since the notices have not been taken. Hence the learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to take out personal notices through RPAD and file proof thereof.</p> <p>Post on 28.11.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">MH</p>	

--	--	--	--